

SRINIVAS UNIVERSITY

Srinivas Nagar, Mukka-574 146, Mangalore.

(Private University Established by Karnataka Govt. ACT No.42 of 2013, Recognized by UGC, New Delhi, & Member of Association of Indian Universities, New Delhi)

3.1.4 Percentage of JRFs, SRFs among the enrolled PhD scholars in the institution during the last Five Years

Sl. No.	Particulars	Year	Page No.
1	List of JRFs, SRFs, Post Doctoral Fellows, Research Associates	2020-21	2
	and other research fellows along with the details of the funding		
	agency		



SRINIVAS UNIVERSITY

Srinivas Nagar, Mukka— 574 146, Mangalore.
(Private University Established by Karnataka Govt. ACT No.42 of 2013, Recognized by UGC, New Delhi, & Member of Association of Indian Universities, New Delhi)

3.1.4 List of JRFs, SRFs, Post Doctoral Fellows, Research Associates and other research fellows along with the details of the funding agency for the Year 2020-21

Sl. No.	Name of the Scholar	Grant Type	Awarding Agency	Duration
1	D'souza Prima Frederick	Research Fellow	Srinivas University	3
2	Suresh Babu P. R	Research Fellow	Srinivas University	3
3	Sonal Stevan Lobo	Research Fellow	Srinivas University	3
4	Sanjana S Shenoy	Research Fellow	Srinivas University	3
5	Vamsi Krishna Gannamaneni	Research Fellow	Srinivas University	3
6	Nushruth	Research Fellow	Srinivas University	3
7	Revathi	Research Fellow	Srinivas University	3



SRINIVAS UNIVERSITA

Registered Office: Srinivas Campus, Srinivas Nagar, Mukka, Surathkal, MANGALURU - 574 146 Karnataka State, INDIA. Website: www.srinivasuniversity.edu.in, Email: info@srinivasuniversity.edu.in